1
• Intense illumination in a compact (117mm Dia) housing
• IP67 Compliant design
• Axial light source designed for inspecting non-specular
objects
Updated  7/15/2015
Released 7/15/2015
0 - 60°C

1
0"*1%#+*%&'()"*+,*%-+.#/
Part Number Key
Connector | Control Options
IC
Continous in-line
controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
I3
Combination
strobe/continous
in-line controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
C5 Connector
For use with:
Pulsar 320 Strobe
Controller.
C2 Connector
For use with:
Legacy Controllers
(Not recommended
for new applications)
C1 Connector
For use with:
DCS Series
Controllers
24
Flying/tinned leads
Powered with:
24V power supply
Build to Order: shipped in two weeks
RL127-WHIIC
Stock Product: shipped next day
3
RL127
Updated  7/15/2015
Released 7/15/2015
Optical Performance
Operation and Wiring
Optical measurement taken using RL127-WHIIC  @ 200 mm
Intensity Distribution
Working Area (FWHM)
@ Working Distance Light Output
@100 (mm)
@200 (mm)
@300 (mm)
147 Dia (mm)
208 Dia (mm)
284 Dia (mm) Irradiance (W/M²): Min 12.4; Typ 14.6
Illuminance  (kLux):   Min 3.6; Typ 4.2
Irradiance (W/M²):  Min 23.8; Typ 28